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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM na optimálny čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Kežmarok, 8. 5. 2011

37
LAGO D´AVINA 2 04900

05353 Kežmarok MŠK1
Stanislav Čajka

Labrador 210066876
Tessa 21018768123

D4 Holsteiner
  0  59,04   0,04Veronika SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

40
SEJFAS 07588

04795 Mlynica Acer2
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172105

J6 SVK TK
  0  57,5   1,5Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

33
ARAMIS 6 06472

04085 Kežmarok MŠK3
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma08

Y9 Kríženec
  0  60,72   1,72Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

45
KAMOR 03863

05363 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74515

J5 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  54,35   4,65Laura OVČÍKOVÁ

 

14
KEMAL 05767

03932 Mútnik Epona JK5
Július Oško st.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

Y0 SVK TK
  1  62,61   3,61Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

24
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Smrečany Marengo JK6
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162908

J5 SVK TK
  2  67,51   8,51Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

42
SKYLA 05436

05365 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj7
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020912

J5 SVK TK
  4  59,13   0,13Patrícia FRANKOVIČOVÁ

 

46
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Mlynica Acer8
Hedviga Gallová

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag13

D4 Kríženec
  4  58,12   0,88Deana GALLOVÁ

 

10
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova9
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
  4  60,48   1,48Gabriel HOLOVA

 

43
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04891 Rožňava Paradiso DC10
Denisa Haláková

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153907

D4 SVK TK
  4  60,49   1,49Daniela BURČÁKOVÁ

 

35
EMIR 3 07299

05113 Kežmarok MŠK11
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma06

J6 Kríženec
  5  62,53   3,53Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

16
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer12
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037107

J6 SVK TK
  5  62,78   3,78Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

25
SUELIN 07102

04807 Veľká Lomnica JO13
Ján Gvušč

Santini Sandro 4554
Karin 157305

D4 SVK TK
  5  65,03   6,03Patrícia SEREDOVÁ

 

7
BANAD 07016

05137 Mlynica Acer14
Anna Zavacká

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178205

J5 SVK TK
  6  66,58   7,58Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

15
ENZO 06602

05104 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses15
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170106

J5 SVK TK
  6  68,61   9,61Barbora KITZOVÁ

 

34
AXEL 06301

05112 Kežmarok MŠK16
Stanislav Čajka

Dixan
Ameria09

J7 Malopoľský kôň
 10  84,35  25,35Barbora BAKSOVÁ

 

41
CSIBI 07038

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC17
Tomáš Javorský

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Lenka08

J7 Kríženec
 12  55,11   3,89Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

38
FRIDŽI 07650

05113 Kežmarok MŠK18
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma06

J6 Kríženec
 14  83,49  24,49Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

6
OLYMPIA 07367

05124 Mlynica Acer19
Anna Závacká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168408

D4 SVK TK
 18  93,98  34,98Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

2
ANDĚLA 07165

05005 Veľká Lomnica JO20
Veronika Horálová

Silvio II 856
Astra 53/48707

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HORÁLOVÁ

 

17
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer20
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

19
KALINA 2 07501

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.20
Ján Kovalčík

Quality Star 4546
Kelly 162604

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Viera KAŇOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z  Cena JO MŠK Ran č Čajka
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
166 EUR

Kežmarok, 8. 5. 2011

9
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova1
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399414

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  24,59Gabriel HOLOVA

50 EUR

28
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR2
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301611

SVK TK
  0   0  25,06Peter KUNA

40 EUR

27
LETKIS 05885

02270 Veľká Lomnica JO3
Ján Gvušč

Landáno 4514  330635
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
  0   0  27,83Igor KOPČÁK

30 EUR

20
CARIMA 04909

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.4
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99511

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  27,92Viera KAŇOVÁ

20 EUR

22
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team5
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  27,62Marcel JACKOVIČ

15 EUR

10
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova6
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
  0   4  32,28Gabriel HOLOVA

11 EUR

16
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer7
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037107

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  38,29Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska8
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242809

Kríženec
  0   8  28,52František KRIAK

 

30
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR9
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)10

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  38,07Martin CEDZO

 

1
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer10
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172107

J5 SVK TK
  4  47,76Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

46
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Mlynica Acer11
Hedviga Gallová

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag13

D4 Kríženec
  4  54,97Deana GALLOVÁ

 

3
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL12
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
  4  58,62Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

29
VICKI 07562

01684 Ondrašová JuR13
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246206

CZE TK
  4  61,69Marek KUNA

 

24
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Smrečany Marengo JK14
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162908

J5 SVK TK
  4  62,48Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

35
EMIR 3 07299

05113 Kežmarok MŠK15
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma06

J6 Kríženec
  4  62,86Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

26
SUELIN 07102

03709 Veľká Lomnica JO16
Ján Gvušč

Santini Sandro 4554
Karin 157305

J7 SVK TK
  4  63,93Nikola STOKLASOVÁ

 

44
KAMOR 03863

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj17
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74515

ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  4  64,75Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

14
KEMAL 05767

03932 Mútnik Epona JK18
Július Oško st.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

Y0 SVK TK
  5  66,55Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

18
CALISTA 06640

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny19
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023806

SVK TK
  8  53,73Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

31
MISS ELLY 04375

03937 Ondrašová JuR20
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73313

J5 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  8  56,54Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

8
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ21
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK
  8  62,29Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

5
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK22
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma08

Kríženec
  8  62,43Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

33
ARAMIS 6 06472

04085 Kežmarok MŠK23
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma08

Y9 Kríženec
  8  62,73Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

41
CSIBI 07038

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC24
Tomáš Javorský

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Lenka08

J7 Kríženec
  8  78,8Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

47
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC25
Denisa Haláková

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153907

J6 SVK TK
  9  66,41Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

36
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK26
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108510

SVK TK
  9  82,18Ján RAGALY

 

13
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK27
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311309

SVK TK
  9  83,95Július OŠKO

 

15
ENZO 06602

05104 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses28
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170106

J5 SVK TK
  9  84,25Barbora KITZOVÁ

 

7
BANAD 07016

05137 Mlynica Acer29
Anna Zavacká

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178205

J5 SVK TK
 12  79,46Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

23
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK30
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229507

SVK TK
 16  62,67Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

39
BERALA 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK31
NOFA - Ing.Fassinger

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012313

SVK TK
 16  63,64Ján RAGALY

 

34
AXEL 06301

05112 Kežmarok MŠK32
Stanislav Čajka

Dixan
Ameria09

J7 Malopoľský kôň
 24  80,21Barbora BAKSOVÁ

 

49
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC33
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166908

J7 SVK TK
 26  78,59Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 



4
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL34
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404204

Y1 SVK TK
 29  91,96Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

48
SKYLA 05436

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj35
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020912

SVK TK
 36  95,56Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

37
LAGO D´AVINA 2 04900

05353 Kežmarok MŠK36
Stanislav Čajka

Labrador 210066876
Tessa 21018768123

D4 Holsteiner
 vyl.Veronika SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

6
OLYMPIA 07367

05124 Mlynica Acer36
Anna Závacká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168408

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

17
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer36
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL- Cena Primátora mesta Kežmarok
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
332 EUR

Kežmarok, 8. 5. 2011

28
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR1
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301611

SVK TK
  0   0   2  39,71Peter KUNA

100 EUR

27
LETKIS 05885

02270 Veľká Lomnica JO2
Ján Gvušč

Landáno 4514  330635
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
  0   0   5  38,59Igor KOPČÁK

80 EUR

22
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team3
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  32,48Marcel JACKOVIČ

60 EUR

30
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR4
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)10

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  33,11Martin CEDZO

40 EUR

11
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska5
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242809

Krí#enec
  4  62,53František KRIAK

30 EUR

18
CALISTA 06640

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023806

SVK TK
  8  58,05Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

22 EUR

20
CARIMA 04909

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.7
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99511

J8 SVK TK
  8  58,08Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

3
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL8
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
  8  58,75Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

36
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK9
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108510

SVK TK
 22  88,86Ján RAGALY

 

39
BERALA 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK10
NOFA - Ing.Fassinger

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012313

SVK TK
 27  74,05Ján RAGALY

 

31
MISS ELLY 04375

03937 Ondrašová JuR11
Tereza Tkáeová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73313

J5 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 30  95,26Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

1
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer12
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172107

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

13
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK12
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311309

SVK TK
 vyl.Július OŠKO

 

49
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC12
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166908

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

9
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova12
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399414

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Gabriel HOLOVA
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